NBWA
NBWA Watershed Council Meeting
Draft Agenda
September 18, 2014 — 3:00-5:00 pm
Novato Sanitary District
500 Davidson Street, Novato, CA 94945

Introduction
* Introductions
* Review Agenda

North Bay TMDL Projects
* Presentations:
= Marin County — Chris Choo
» Napa RCD - Leigh Sharp
= Sonoma Ecology Center — Mark Newhouser
= Sonoma RCD — Kara Heckert
* Clarifying Questions

Desired Outcome — Common understanding of TMDL progress
RWQCB Update on North Bay Efforts

* Presentation — Dyan Whyte, RWQCB

* Clarifying Questions

Desired Outcome — Common understanding of RWQCB efforts
SFEI Eco Atlas

* Presentation — Tony Hale, SFEI

* Clarifying Questions

Desired Outcome — Common understanding of Eco Atlas use

Wrap Up
* Identify Consensus and Action Items
* Next Meeting?

3:00-3:10 pm

3:10-3:50 pm

3:50-4:20 pm

4:20-4:55 pm

4:55-5:00 pm



