## **NBWA**

## NBWA Watershed Council Meeting Draft Agenda

## September 18, 2014 – 3:00-5:00 pm

## Novato Sanitary District

500 Davidson Street, Novato, CA 94945

I.	Introduction * Introductions	3:00-3:10 pm
	* Review Agenda	
II.	North Bay TMDL Projects  * Presentations:  • Marin County – Chris Choo  • Napa RCD – Leigh Sharp  • Sonoma Ecology Center – Mark Newhouser  • Sonoma RCD – Kara Heckert  * Clarifying Questions	3:10-3:50 pm
	Desired Outcome – Common understanding of TMDL progress	
III.	RWQCB Update on North Bay Efforts  * Presentation – Dyan Whyte, RWQCB  * Clarifying Questions	3:50-4:20 pm
	Desired Outcome – Common understanding of RWQCB efforts	
IV.	SFEI Eco Atlas  * Presentation – Tony Hale, SFEI  * Clarifying Questions	4:20-4:55 pm
	Desired Outcome – Common understanding of Eco Atlas use	
V.	Wrap Up  * Identify Consensus and Action Items  * Next Meeting?	4:55-5:00 pm